Vee-Joint
Product Showcase
modinex.com.au
Classic. Versatile.
Seamless.
VJ (Vee-joint) board is a classic profile with origins dating back
almost as far as timber construction itself. A mainstay in traditional
colonial homes, VJ paneling has enjoyed a renaissance, becoming a

applications
3
How to specify Download REVIT files, installation instructions, product
care and technical information at modinex.com.au
Profiles
86mm wide
9mm, 12mm, 15mm and 18mm thickness available
133mm wide
12mm, 15mm and 18mm thickness available
136mm wide
9mm thickness available
181mm wide
18mm thickness available
Choose your shape
PROFILE CODE DIMENSION
PR-VJI-86X9 86mmW x 9mmD
PR-VJS-86X12 86mmW x 12mmD
PR-VJM-86X15 86mmW x 15mmD
PR-VJE-86X18 86mmW x 18mmD
PR-VJS-133X12 133mmW x 12mmD
PR-VJM-133X15 133mmW x 15mmD
PR-VJE-133X18 133mmW x 18mmD
PR-VJI-136X9 136mmW x 9mmD
PR-VJE-181X18 181mmW x 18mmD
4 Vee-joint
Choose your  finish
See Modinex website for full range of colour and coating options.
Timber Species